
My Jewellery Garden ~ Ring Size Chart

UK RING
SIZE

DIAMETER
(MM)

EUROPEAN
SIZE

UK RING
SIZE

DIAMETER
(MM)

EUROPEAN
SIZE

UK RING
SIZE

DIAMETER
(MM)

EUROPEAN
SIZE

A
B

C

D
E

F

G
H
I

39
40

41

42
43

45

46
47
48

J
K

L

M
N

O

P
Q
R

49
50

52

53
54

55

56
57
58

S
T

U

V
W

X

Y
Z

59
60

61

62
63

64

65
66

15.3mm

15.5mm

15.9mm

16.3mm

16.7mm

17.1mm

17.5mm

17.9mm

18.3mm

18.8mm

19.2mm

19.6mm

20.0mm

20.4mm

20.8mm

21.2mm

12.1mm

12.5mm

12.9mm

13.2mm

13.7mm

14.1mm

14.5mm

14.9mm

21.6mm

21.8mm

If you are unsure about your ring size, you can measure the inside diameter of any ring ~ use the chart
below to establish the correct size for the finger that you wear that ring.

 

Choose a ring that fits the finger that you would like to know the size of; and a ruler to use with the chart. Be
sure to choose a ring you're comfortable wearing even when the weather is hot as our fingers can swell

slightly when the weather is warm.

C H O O S I N G  T H E  R I G H T  R I N G  S I Z E

I N S I D E  D I A M E T E R  ( M M )

U s i n g  t h e  r u l e r ,  m e a s u r e  t h e  i n s i d e  d i a m e t e r  o f  y o u r  c h o s e n  r i n g  
a n d  u s e  t h e  c h a r t  b e l o w  t o  d e t e r m i n e  t h e  c o r r e c t  r i n g  s i z e .   

 

I  r e c o m m e n d  y o u  m e a s u r e  t w i c e  f o r  a c c u r a c y .

Emma Jane Smith
www.myjewellerygarden.com


