My Jewellery Garden ~ Ring Size Chart

CHOOSING THE RIGHT RING SIZE

If you are unsure about your ring size, you can measure the inside diameter of any ring ~ use the chart below to establish the correct size for the finger that you wear that ring.

Choose a ring that fits the finger that you would like to know the size of; and a ruler to use with the chart. Be sure to choose a ring you're comfortable wearing even when the weather is hot as our fingers can swell slightly when the weather is warm.

INSIDE DIAMETER (MM)

Using the ruler, measure the inside diameter of your chosen ring and use the chart below to determine the correct ring size.



I recommend you measure twice for accuracy.

UK RING SIZE	DIAMETER (MM)	EUROPEAN SIZE	UK RING SIZE	DIAMETER (MM)	EUROPEAN SIZE	UK RING SIZE	DIAMETER (MM)	EUROPEAN SIZE
\triangle	12.1mm	39	J	15.5mm	49	S	19.2mm	59
В	12.5mm	40	K	15.9mm	50	T	19.6mm	60
\mathbb{C}	12.9mm	41		16.3mm	52		20.0mm	61
	13.2mm	42	M	16.7mm	53		20.4mm	62
E	13.7mm	43		17.1mm	54		20.8mm	63
F	14.1mm	45		17.5mm	55		21.2mm	64
G	14.5mm	46	P	17.9mm	56		21.6mm	65
	14.9mm	47	Q	18.3mm	57	Z	21.8mm	66
	15.3mm	48	R	18.8mm	58			

